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	Club
	Role

	
	
	
	
	

	Bowen, Brandi
	614-716-9449
	secretary@odkf.org
	University, Columbus
	Secretary

	Brown, Kelly
	937-260-2920
	kelly4kiwanis@yahoo.com
	Kettering-Centerville
	ODK IP Governor

	Buescher, Bob
	937-286-9774
	rabuescher@sbcglobal.net
	Dayton
	ODK Treasurer

	Burke, Brian
	440-225-4458
	pastorbdburke@gmail.com
	Wellington
	Director

	Corbin, Rita
	614-507-1364
	rita.corbin@yahoo.com
	Gahanna
	Director

	Cornelius, Tim
	440-336-5490
	ttcorny2020gov@att.net
	Fairview Park
	Helmet Project Chair

	Day, Robert L.
	419-234-1222
	cvohio2095@gmail.com
	Lima
	Director

	Dulle, Jessica
	904-703-6922
	jldulle@hotmail.com
	Mansfield
	Director

	Eble, Jeff
	330-441-5227
	jeff.email1117@gmail.com
	Medina Noon
	Key Club Administrator

	Flinta, Bill
	330-801-6225
	gobuckspbf@sbcglobal.net
	Stow Munroe Falls
	Volunteer

	Fox, Del Ray
	614-301-5033
	drfoxohio@gmail.com
	Seneca County
	Aktion Club Administrator

	Gagnow, Robin
	440-826-8153
	secretary@ohiokiwanis.org
	Berea
	District Secretary

	Herchenroeder, Eric
	909-697-7254
	eric@hdarch.com
	Jackson Area
	Director

	Honneywell, Dick
	937-716-0944
	richard.honneywell@gmail.com
	Kettering-Centerville
	Gov. Representative

	Hudson, Marcia Copeland
	937-416-3525
	marcia.kiwanis2020@gmail.com
	Kettering-Centerville
	ODK Governor

	Humphrey, Travis
	740-497-0583
	treasurer@odkf.org
	Circleville
	Treasurer

	Keaton, Gail
	614-395-7126
	gaillukemimi@yahoo.com
	Gahanna
	Gov. Representative

	Kuhn, David
	330-730-6254
	dmkuhn156@gmail.com
	Stow Munroe Falls
	Director

	Lehman, Dennis
	440-667-9740
	drdennisel@windstream.net
	Midview
	Volunteer

	Marsh, Marla
	513-376-3682
	marlamarlamarsh@aol.com
	Middletown & Greater Loveland
	Director

	Marsh, Monica
	513-376-3681
	monicamarsh1@aol.com
	Middletown & Greater Loveland
	Volunteer

	Minter, James
	614-374-3341
	JamesMinterBMS@yahoo.com
	Westerville
	Director

	Penn, Alan
	330-421-3283
	alanpenn99@gmail.com
	Medina
	Executive Director

	Powell, Ella
	440-732-8771
	governor@ohiocki.org
	BW Circle K
	Circle K Governor

	Rajput, Parth
	937-554-9796
	parthrajput9507@gmail.com
	Dayton STEM Key Club
	Key Club Governor

	Raub, Judy
	717-917-2741
	jraub919@aol.com
	East Fork Region
	ODK Governor Elect

	Rudolph, Mike
	513-254-5446
	mrudo200@aol.com
	Oxford
	Director

	Sech, Shawn
	937-642-2053
	shawn.sech@uchd.net
	University, Columbus
	Circle K Administrator

	Smith, Craig
	614-580-2577
	CraigSmith.UA@gmail.com
	Northwest
	Volunteer

	Stumpf, Gary
	216-314-9440
	gwstumpf@hotmail.com
	West Geauga
	Director

	Ulmes, Rich
	937-524-7300
	rsatcday@gmail.com
	Findlay
	Director & SMC

	Vrooman, Steve
	937-206-3407
	vrooman@mac.com
	Springfield & Champaign Co
	President

	Williams, Bob
	419-433-3798
	Rwill731@aol.com
	
	Past Treasurers Rep.

	Zangmeister, Steven
	330-239-4499
	Steven@aspiregrowthpartners.com
	Financial Advisor



